‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

prevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 08/02/2019

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
5/2019 $5.56 5.37000% $0.30
6/2019 $77,726.95 5.37000% $4,177.03
PSAP Total: $4,177.33
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,177.33
Brown County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
5/2019 $5.56 6.15000% $0.34
6/2019 $77,726.95 6.15000% $4,779.37
PSAP Total: $4,779.71
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,779.71
Central SD Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
5/2019 $5.56 3.85000% $0.21
6/2019 $77,726.95 3.85000% $2,989.00
PSAP Total: $2,989.21
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $2,989.21
Huron Police Department DPS
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
5/2019 $5.56 4.55000% $0.25
6/2019 $77,726.95 4.55000% $3,537.48
PSAP Total: $3,537.73
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $3,537.73
Lincoln County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
5/2019 $5.56 5.71000% $0.32
6/2019 $77,726.95 5.71000% $4,436.67



Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period

5/2019
6/2019

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

5/2019
6/2019

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

5/2019
6/2019

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

5/2019
6/2019

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

5/2019
6/2019

Total PSAP Share

$5.56
$77,726.95

Total PSAP Share

$5.56
$77,726.95

Total PSAP Share

$5.56
$77,726.95

Total PSAP Share

$5.56
$77,726.95

Total PSAP Share
$5.56
$77,726.95

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

33.33000%
33.33000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.00000%
7.00000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.81000%
3.81000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

18.25000%
18.25000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

8.67000%
8.67000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$4,436.99
$0.00

$4,436.99

PSAP Amount

$1.85
$25,908.66

$25,910.51
$0.00

$25,910.51

PSAP Amount

$0.39
$5,441.35

$5,441.74
$0.00

$5,441.74

PSAP Amount

$0.21
$2,964.48

$2,964.69
$0.00

$2,964.69

PSAP Amount

$1.03
$14,188.76

$14,189.79
$0.00

$14,189.79

PSAP Amount

$0.48
$6,735.48

$6,735.96
$0.00

$6,735.96



Winner Police Department

Reporting Period

5/2019
6/2019

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$5.56 3.30000%
$77,726.95 3.30000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

PSAP Amount

$0.18
$2,568.67

$2,568.85
$0.00

$2,568.85



