

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 08/02/2019

Brookings Police Department

	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2019	\$5.56	5.37000%	\$0.30
	6/2019	\$77,726.95	5.37000%	\$4,177.03
			PSAP Total:	\$4,177.33
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Brown County	Communications		Total Amount:	\$4,177.33
,	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2019	\$5.56	6.15000%	\$0.34
	6/2019	\$3.30 \$77,726.95	6.15000%	\$0.34
		, ,		
			PSAP Total:	\$4,779.71
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Central SD Con	munications		Total Amount:	\$4,779.71
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2019	\$5.56	3.85000%	\$0.21
	6/2019	\$77,726.95	3.85000%	\$2,989.00
			PSAP Total:	\$2,989.21
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,989.21
Huron Police D	epartment DPS			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2019	\$5.56	4.55000%	\$0.25
	6/2019	\$77,726.95	4.55000%	\$3,537.48
			PSAP Total:	\$3,537.73
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,537.73
Lincoln County	Communications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2019	\$5.56	5.71000%	\$0.32
	6/2019	\$77,726.95	5.71000%	\$4,436.67

			PSAP Total:	\$4,436.99
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,436.99
Metro Commur	nications Agency (911)			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2019	\$5.56	33.33000%	\$1.85
	6/2019	\$77,726.95	33.33000%	\$25,908.66
			PSAP Total:	\$25,910.51
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$25,910.51
Mitchell Police	Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2019	\$5.56	7.00000%	\$0.39
	6/2019	\$77,726.95	7.00000%	\$5,441.35
			PSAP Total:	\$5,441.74
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$5,441.74
North Central F	Regional E911 Center			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2019	\$5.56	3.81000%	\$0.21
	6/2019	\$77,726.95	3.81000%	\$2,964.48
			PSAP Total:	\$2,964.69
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,964.69
Pennington Co	ounty ESCC			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2019	\$5.56	18.25000%	\$1.03
	6/2019	\$77,726.95	18.25000%	\$14,188.76
			PSAP Total:	\$14,189.79
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$14,189.79
Watertown Pol	ice Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2019	\$5.56	8.67000%	\$0.48
	6/2019	\$77,726.95	8.67000%	\$6,735.48
			PSAP Total:	\$6,735.96
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$6,735.96

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
5/2019	\$5.56	3.30000%	\$0.18
6/2019	\$77,726.95	3.30000%	\$2,568.67
		PSAP Total:	

Adjustments:

Total Amount:

\$0.00 \$2,568.85